= NASPA-iREE-GALASR - G TLL
S//[/ TTLELUS 2 02 6 NASPA-YUZAW/A K?GEN-GALA YUZA<NA-ISHIUCHI MARUYAMA

IYMUVNABRER

"Hop-on, Hop-off" Free shuttle bus schedule N2ADIBERRSTES

2025 128 198@ ~2026& 3822860 19 Dec 25 - 22 Mar 26

2I—354>1—2AX BLUE LINE | £H All Days — BRORLENHEIKYERICONT

|=|=| A / A \ =y EE
NASPA = 3 REE = GALA SR = GiIALL (FRO) =» GALA R = 3 REE = NASPA 'ﬁ;?;g‘éﬁ)\ ”%Hﬁ%ﬁ‘iéib m%ijzﬁj;@d%;@j %{TF@%’

—@ ® @ ® ® ©) P EBHE U, [100ERHEETHDhIC] #EXIC, FEa
L~ N/ N N N N N §3‘;:A -
IR 2 %?r gqg}%ﬂ _z e _§ &S J i G E ?bﬂﬁ%fﬁi‘i@j<U%\ﬁfi)?b\%jo_ﬂrjﬁ%ﬁ/fl\)l//\x%jjnﬁa\ﬂtjf\j\:(%\
> 22 S 2R o8 = io BE g : $7 2w NUNZADHBETCERMEICE . SRS PEERARE
= o0 v = S m ss < Z = BB S = VET,
: 2 Il 0% ,%| |FsB, 2 ol |5 g < ¢ 42 %A H [CBCEREEI<WEEELCLET
: 2 K & S - L o
P > = z N E IJ_I $¥ ch.l =
> T . o o 8 2 g Z A 3 =
o 5 == w BIS 3 a @ = S ve W
E m T = < (_—)' R z o <, 3 A o
= - = BR = 'ﬁ 2 *
: = : O ; O - /?
= S O ) =
- prrzm
| — |
[0) NASPASR NASPA SKi »=| 8:00] 8:30| 9:00| 9:30|10:00]|10:30|12:00]13:30]15:30|16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00 ® o™ e
— [ bo . . . . . . . . . . . . . R _
©) IEJII:'RTII: e %3 | 8:01 8:31| 9:01| 9:31|10:01[10:31|12:01|13:31[15:31|16:01[16:31|17:01 BN ED S NLINZD EER MAPIEED
@ SAAVRES e az| 8:01] 8:31] 9:01| 9:31[10:01[10:31[12:01|13:31|15:31|16:01|16:31 | 17:01 Free WiFi (TBNEERS 2 5/ 1245 (CLUB JT)
@ HESRERABO Vs weaoN 72| 8:02| 8:32] 9:02| 9:32[/10:02|10:32|12:02|13:32|15:32|16:02|16:32|17:02 BUSGOMD=1E a
® MRETER Kene 2| 8:02| 8:32| 9:02| 9:32/10:02|10:32(12:02/13:32|15:32|/16:02|16:32|17:02
©® EEEHE e Sy ¢| 8:02| 8:32| 9:02| 9:32/10:02/10:32/12:02|13:32/15:32|16:02|16:32| 17:02
%) SREE e | 8:03| 8:33| 9:03| 9:33/10:03/10:33|/12:03|/13:33|/15:33/16:03|16:33|17:03 \ 04040
thizm0 PARK 2omth ¢| 8:04| 8:34| 9:04| 9:34|10:04|10:34 | 12:04 | 13:34|15:34|16:04 | 16:34 | 17:04 M) "‘
[©) GALAS:R ALA "| 8:07| 8:37| 9:07| 9:37/10:07|10:37|12:07|13:37 | 15:37|16:07 | 16:37 | 17:07
= chs iuchi- 8:20| 8:50| 9:20| 9:50|10:20/10:50|12:20|13:50|15:50|16:20 | 16:50 | 17:20 -
[©) GALAS:R ALA 8:35| 9:05| 9:35/10:05|/10:35/11:05|12:35|/14:05|16:05|16:35|17:05| 17:35 ﬂ‘f}’f}”fjﬁf@ %;ﬁr‘gkfi s b NSf
ﬂii%fﬁl:l PARK aonth 8:36| 9:06| 9:36/10:06|10:36/11:06|12:36|14:06 | 16:06 | 16:36 | 17:06 | 17:36 fﬁj‘jj)(_o?)i’“% °7\_A0){“ i U’ JI\# 7°L/t“1% N
0) i5iRE UZAWA 8:37| 9:07| 9:37/10:07|10:37(11:07|12:37|14:07 | 16:07 | 16:37 | 17:07 | 17:37 Z ZVExIE Y AT LORIE 7 -
(@) ﬂ«&aﬂ%ﬂin aer N 8:40| 9:10| 9:40/10:10/10:40/11:10(12:40(14:10(16:10(16:40 | 17:10 | 17:40
® FILS5EH] FHam 842 9:12| 9:42/10:12/10:42[11:12[12:42(14:12(16:12|16:42|17:12|17:42 TP OT—KITHABEVEADENSHET 100 2HRICE
@ GBINIKRFIV LCECRTS 8:42| 9:12| 9:42/10:12/10:42 | 11:12(12:42 [14:12 | 16:12 [ 16:42 |17:12 | 17:42 #—i%b\ﬁﬂb‘®/A¢f§U7I\%%TL/JGJI\WZL%@“O)
[0) NASPAiSR R 8:45| 9:15| 9:45/10:15/10:45/11:15|/12:45|14:15|16:15|16:45 | 17:15| 17:45 T, X—)L7 RURZET AL
URL https://questant.jp/q/Y7IAFTPY TE5HSTEZELEEL =»
S A\ ~N N = A= NI \ N — = =0 S — 7 = = TLbF~
FL2IS542d—A ORANGE LINE | £H All Days VT SBORBEUVICYT —BFRL, EEHCLIRETHEIRS
— — P—ERZREL. SOBBAEBHOE EEN>TEVIELZ, HBEE

B5IERE Y v NN ADBERUEZIRET T D TR KRR ZITVE T,

@ —@® ZK\EE(\Ca:):L\Z—(a:AI-Z:\:__{?%_;E\%Uj|\2E|%"3\El%%,ﬁﬁ%b\ ZDFc £
B 9 = HEBEEEITEICIR CAKIIETEULFUCOTTHAIDEEULSHBEVEL
S 3R i 4 e
2 TR %3 < 2 : 2 ] \ 2025-26 4 2F—1BHEUT NS/
E % e = Y O#% E % i% E ?T ;L
= K ® @ ® ® 5 L i) )
. 9 = =, %?{ gg:ﬁﬂ L3 TE# gég? &= E 2 [£7] S S & X A INZELUR X A INZELLR
- ””J gé ARER] 98 m| o mE §|:| %ﬁ £ ffi | ¥20,600 || ¥15000 || ¥32,600 | ¥20,000 |
=" 3z |E%0%| | cAM| | im e or = el 17,500 % | ¥12,500" | ¥26,000" ¥17,5oo‘
@) NASPAZR CARDEN »=| 8:15| 8:45| 9:15| 9:45[10:15[10:45|12:45|14:15|15:45|16:15 | 16:45 | 17:15 HOITAUAF - =R - BRERAF 5 T2/ RF—A—FV TTHRTART
@ ILIRFIV HoTer VA _;% 8:16| 8:46| 9:16| 9:46 |10:16|10:46 | 12:46 | 14:16 | 15:46 | 16:16 | 16:46 | 17:16 BE. AZAF—BHEBY I REETBATBEVNBZEHEOIHSHET5 20
@ SL5=H e iz| 8:16| 8:46| 9:16| 9:46|10:16|10:46 | 12:46 | 14:16 | 15:46 | 16:16 | 16:46 | 17:16 g R R B R TFIVRERPELISEE LY ELET,
O S RERRO e i% 8:20| 8:50| 9:20| 9:50|10:20|10:5012:50|14:20(15:50|16:20 | 16:50 | 17:20 m%*ﬂéﬁla* E%)\@B (CHRZE] T EREEES . AP RUE
0} SRSE UZAW | 8:223| 8:53| 9:23| 9:53|10:23|10:53 |12:53 | 14:23 | 15:53 | 16:23 | 16:53 | 17:23 BHZ L), YR AR T CHED B E e LE T
im0 PARK o0t 5| 8:24| 8:54| 9:24| 9:54(10:24|10:54 | 12:54 | 14:24 | 15:54 | 16:24 | 16:54 | 17:24
Of GALAZR IZ AW | 8:26| 8:56| 9:26| 9:56|10:26 | 10:56 | 12:56 | 14:26 | 15:56 | 16:26 | 16:56 | 17:26 i R
=Tak: - ¢ 839 9:09| 9:39[10:09[10:3911:09[13:09 [ 14:39 | 16:09 | 16:39 | 17:09 | 17:39 g’égggiﬁi%@?fjﬁuﬁﬂjt
0] GALASR LA "1 8:54| 9:24| 9:54|10:24|10:54 | 11:24 | 13:24|14:54[16:24 | 16:54 | 17:24 | 17:54 > AEEIEC C be . _ E
HimE0 NUNOBA 5K 8:55| 9:25| 9:55 | 10:25 | 10:55 | 11:25 | 13:25 | 14:55 | 16:25 | 16:55 | 17:25 | 17:55 MEERIRR CI 3 CZRADDIEIES -
@ Ehn=1E S 856 | 9:26| 9:56|10:26 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 13:26 | 14:56 | 16:26 | 16:56 | 17:26 | 17:56
®© EEERE show Country 8:56| 9:26| 9:56|10:26 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 13:26 | 14:56 | 16:26 | 16:56 | 17:26 | 17:56 ‘ = Free Wi-Fi ‘SS|D4Shuttle JSAT—K yuzawa2026
® MRETEH KAGETSU 8:56| 9:26| 9:56|10:26 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 13:26 | 14:56 | 16:26 | 16:56 | 17:26 | 17:56
HESRERABO Lsoes) wenoN 8:57| 9:27| 9:57/10:27|10:57|11:27|13:27|14:57 |16:27 | 16:57 | 17:27 | 17:57 HEE FANRF—H—T U A-FFR HRER. 8&5RREO
® SAFVRAE3 LIONSTL 8:57| 9:27| 9:57[10:27[10:57 [ 11:27 [13:27 | 14:57 | 16:27 | 16:57 | 17:27 | 17:57
@ mHIIKRFIV HIROKAWA 8:57| 9:27| 9:57[10:27|10:57 |11:27 | 13:27 | 14:57 | 16:27 | 16:57 | 17:27 | 17:57 BHANROIEERL O ICHIEDNS. #igiZRERRO/NAESERFIC
0] NASPAER GARDER 9:00| 9:30|10:00 | 10:30|11:00|11:30|13:30|15:00|16:30|17:00 | 17:30 | 18:00 SATHASEEELTHBNET,

\\b, YUZAWA

Z ¥ KOGEN
A A o

EsRpEme SEEE

HL AR ! (,\7353: e @@ N ASPA Snow Country Museum

Enl d FwEOD L IE @® Inamoto
nv?ergve West Exit Bus Stop NEW OTANI RESORT b GALA
%O Seven-Eleven @@ ﬂf%/’ﬁsl&n:?ﬁ] @@ @@ @@ YmanoYu Spa =
West Exit BENNRNNNRNENEQERNENEN] FRNRNRBRRURERNRERED BERRRRNRRRERED IIIIIlllIIIll|||llllllllllllllllllll ‘* ‘E
A= LN LTI T TA R TR R I TI NIt iz] ) —— T e
Hi&l%;RER West exit gﬁggﬂte Info L NN I T I I T , uu.,,, S &
Sl eI [~ — gﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁme:ﬂ Hi%i5RER —— T — L
ELEFRT RO e — s F higo Y Yuzawa Sta. gl:?ﬁj'ﬁﬁﬁﬁtjlg— e J:ﬂ:’@ — G\
Smoking Area n I East Exit e = -ﬁEl- ° ; Joetsy line SN - = { H—S5RER
ol — E East exit N L OO L ) 177 /Y \ iis, el GALA YUZAWA Sta.
o R0 - sy E25 o & S
—Ai% u-‘ > as X us = :55R§§ i = paannnnnnnannnnnnl
Cai?RP%EIff iF’ﬁublic Use Stop No. 5 E folice box . E gﬂ%g’ﬁce \ :
= iy A . E A W Komako Spa @/@% _
o= =N = = =
m{&'ﬁlRﬁR iusﬁﬁi %Bﬁ%Fﬁ Townf’;j‘aﬁf.l_ ‘\‘ L G LNl .L%ﬁgltzgtyg_ e o &(/@‘f \ E
igO- i i o o o o = . o o o o ospita o Be (TTTIT) -
Echigo YuzaE\’/va station east exit No.5 R EE17ee . I
Oardlng place o o o o o o o o o o i ¥ Route 17 \ ”lllu.lllnnll :
N ~ N .
AT FAX—23Y Information m
’\\ N
& Pleasenote
© NASPA <5 REE - GALA SR - GFTHLLLD 4 A= —5E8 R v NUINA T . ® There is a free shuttle bus connecting the four ski lodges of NASPA, GALA YUZAWA, YUZAWAKOGEN and ISHIUCHI MARUYAMA.

0 BRI  RERTEICEKY. FEBREEZIL— M EBEICRIESNHIETDTC. FHTTERIEEL, © Please understand beforehand that the arrival time or a route may be changed according to a road situation, a weather situation, etc.

o NAELA TORINRE S TEECTEE A © You cannot get on 'the bus or tc.;et off the k?us other thah at. the bus stop.
© In the case of the ride, please inform a driver of a destination.

¢ CREOR. EERFIATERZSHSE TN, © After 22 March 2026, the buses will run as a single service for GALA YUZAWA Ski Resort and ISHIUCHI MARUYAMA Ski Resort via a different route.
© 2026 F 3 B 22HMUEIFRIS 1 VIC KU GALAZSRAF — B LB TR+ —50ORIBEITERVE T .

7

TEL 025-785-5353

HEWVWShHt : = [ W B

SNOW-COUNTRY.JP




